	1338 TA	38 00 0820/75		
	DEED	0830679	3	
T	andersigned trustee or and	V 01.1	^M 83 Page 3812	
execut	ed and delivered by WILLIAM C. & JOY(under that certain trust deed day	tedApril.l. 10 co	Mark
	1 1 1 1 19.63, in book th County, Oregon, convey	21c	as grantor and room 1	
	h		of the Mortes	
The fo	llowing described property, in the	ing real property situated in said	county does it a	
	liowing described property, in the	County of W	county described as follows:	
A t East	llowing described property, in the fact of land situated in the Wilson	, State	of Oregon:	
	Litemette Meridian, more	of Section 18. Townshi	-	
Will	mette Meridian	f the Dalles-California.	West of the inter	
feet North	point 90.6 feet distant; thence So distant; thence North 0 deg. 51 mi 89 deg. 05 min. West a distance o	right of way line South, Ran	gnway and the ge 9 East of the	
	89 deg. 05 min. West a distance	n. East to a point so at the	to a point 718 0	11.5 11.5 11.5 11.5
	distant; thence North O deg. 51 mi 89 deg. 05 min. West a distance o	10.7 feet to the point	of beginning thence	
baning			80	
premises, re bargain, sel	ived from the beneficiary or beneficiaries u citing that the obligation secured by said t and convey, but without any covenant or led thereto, all of the estate held by the us NESS WHEDDOOR	nder said trust deed a min		/] \$
legally entit	ed thereto, all of the estate but of the	rust deed has been fully paid and warranty ernness	request to reconvey said	
IN WIT	citing that the obligation secured by said t and convey, but without any covenant or led thereto, all of the estate held by the us NESS WHEREOF, the undersigned truct	dersigned in said premises.	the person or persons	
	authorized thereinto be associative	has caused its corporate name	he signed a	
	arch.14, 1983.	The of Directors.	se signed hereunder by	
		TRANSAMERICA TITLE INST	URANCE COMPANY	
	A	() THERSON		
		Assistant	lus	
		Secretary Trustee		
	STATE	OF OREGON, County of Klamath Cch 14		
	<u>Ma</u>	<u>cch 14</u> <u>19.83</u>		
	Fe	sonally appeared Dr. 1	Patterson	
		s is the Assistant a	「「「「「」」「「」」「「」」「「」」「「」」「「」」「「」」「」」「「」」「」」「」」「」」「」」「」」「」」「」」」「」」」「」」」「」」」「」」」「」」」」	
	said corpo edged said	e is the Assistant Secretary of Transa poration, and that said instrument w ration by authority of its board of dire instrument to be its voluntary act and	ds signed on behalf of	
		re me:	d deed.	
	puse	n PLI		
	Notary Pub My commis	lic for Oregon ion expires: 11-2-86	(OFFICIAL	
	STEE'S DEED OF CONVEYANCE	STATE OF OREGO	SEAL)	
TRAN	SAMEDIC			
INSUF	ANCE COMPANY	County ofKlama I certify that the	th	
	то	45hday of read	" record on +ho 標識機能	
		at 10:58 o'clock A	M., and recorded	
AFTER R	CORDING RETURN TO	Record of Mortgages o	f said Course	
Mr. Paul		Witness my h County affixed.	and and seal of	
Rt 5, Blog Klamath Fa	: 1035A 11s, OR 97601	·····Evelyn.Biehn		
	JUOUT	Evelyn Biehn G	ounty.Clerk.	
Form No. a		By Bernethand Le Fee \$4.00	Title. J.c.h. Deputy	
Form No. 0-155 (Previous Form No. OTD-1)		ree \$4.00		P S
		·		

 $\mathbf{T}_{\mathbf{r}}$